Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

Paid as per workingPayment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

1500039792Payment Doc

UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

323,441.00Amount

* THREE LAKH TWENTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONE RUPEES ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900144744 SI/
CHI/2324/2578

156,429.46 INR 132.57 156,296.43

2 Invoice Payment 1900144749 SI/
CHI/2324/2579

167,286.24 INR 141.77 167,144.23